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Elite Men

Name Lap #1 Lap #2 Finishv

1 Declan Kelly 19:52.4 36:27.4 56:19.9
Red Truck Racing p/b Mosaic Homes

2 Aidan Oliphant 20:33.8 37:57.3 58:31.2
Red Truck Racing pb Mosaic Homes

3 JohnVanderveen 20:50.8 38:29.4 59:20.3
Riverway Dental Racing

4 Seth Cowie 20:37.5 38:54.0 59:31.6

5 Dustin Quigley 21:16.7 38:58.6 1:00:15.3
Hewdog Racing p/b Salita Cyclery

6 Brett Wakefield 21:46.1 40:16.5 1:02:02.7
Team Giant Vancouver

7 Taylor Perry 22:09.1 39:54.8 1:02:04.0
Bici Factory Racing

8 Alex Lambert 22:18.1 41:33.3 1:03:51.5

9 William Rooke 22:40.1 41:33.9 1:04:14.1
Kevin Park

Riverway Dental Racing

10 Registered 9 Finished 0 Did Not Start 0 Did Not Finish 0 Disqualified

U23 Men

Name Lap #1 Lap #2 Finishv

1 Campbell Parrish 19:43.7 35:51.0 55:34.8
Red Truck Racing pb Mosaic Homes

2 Caleb Bender 21:08.5 38:28.1 59:36.6
Team California

3 Manu Moore 21:07.8 39:03.9 1:00:11.7
TaG Cycling Race Team

4 Caleb Ney 21:23.1 40:47.4 1:02:10.5
Red Truck p/b Mosaic Homes

5 Matthew Marchant 22:45.1 42:39.1 1:05:24.2
Red Kilo

6 Jesse Bayard 23:54.9 48:11.8 1:12:06.7
United Velo

Remy Garrison
Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes

7 Registered 6 Finished 0 Did Not Start 0 Did Not Finish 0 Disqualified
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Elite Women

Name

1 Caileigh Filmer
Virginia's Blue Ridge TWENTY24

2 Larissa Black
Tag Cycling Race Team

3 Eleanor Roberts
Red Kilo

Emma Dressler
Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes
Adele van Wyk

5 Registered 3 Finished 0 Did Not Start

U23 Women

Name

1 Ngaire Barraclough

2 MaraRoldan
Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes

3 Astrid Wuerr
Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes

Kathryn Ayroud
Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes

4 Registered 3 Finished 0 Did Not Start

Master Men A (35-44)

Name

1 Wilson Tran
Red Kilo

2 lIsaac Beall

3 Michael Briones
PVR-ActFAST/Black Bear

4 Mark Dormer
EV/DEVO
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0 Did Not Finish

0 Did Not Finish

0 Disqualified

0 Disqualified
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Lap #1

23:10.5

25:23.2

26:04.6

Lap #1

22:18.1

23:52.5

25:28.9

Lap #1

21:34.1

21:27.8

22:21.6

22:57.1

Lap #2

42:23.9

46:55.7

47:34.2

Lap #2

41:44.1

44:06.1

47:20.2

Lap #2

39:42.9

39:54.2

42:03.4

43:26.5

Finishv

1:05:34.4

1:12:18.9

1:13:38.8

Finishv

1:04:02.3

1:07:58.7

1:12:49.1

Finishv

1:01:17.1

1:01:22.1

1:04:25.1

1:06:23.7
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5 Dmitry Khrisanov 25:07.7 47:40.4 1:12:48.1
Unattached

Sean Conner
RedKilo

6 Registered 5 Finished 0 Did Not Start 0 Did Not Finish 0 Disqualified

Master Men B (45-54)

Name Lap #1 Lap #2 Finishv

1 Jay Delany 21:42.0 40:10.4 1:01:52.4

2 RowanVrooman 21:249 40:30.1 1:01:55.1
CRC Coastal Racing

3 Kelly Jablonski 21:59.0 41:12.2 1:03:11.3
Just Giver 4PD

4 Dean Brandt 21:55.3 42:13.3 1:04:08.7
United Velo

5 shanesavage 22:37.3 43:36.6 1:06:13.9

6 Shawn Walsh 24:27.9 44:40.0 1:09:07.9
Gastown Cycling Club

7 David Fenton 23:38.1 45:36.8 1:09:14.9
Burnaby Velodrome Club

8 Graziano Fronteddu 24:49.1 47:30.6 1:12:19.8

9 Edward Lawson 26:13.4 49:51.2 1:16:04.7
Escape Velocity

10 Joji Ishikawa 26:02.3 1:09:10.7 1:35:13.0

Broad Street Breakaway
Martin Caron

James Hawkins
Red Kilo

12 Registered 10 Finished 0 Did Not Start 0 Did Not Finish 0 Disqualified

Master Men C (55-64)

Name Lap #1 Lap #2 Finish v

1 Uli Mayer 22:20.5 41:28.0 1:03:48.6
United Velo

2 scott Goguen 22:42.5 41:26.0 1:04:08.6
United velo

3 albertchan 23:22.7 43:13.4 1:06:36.1
United Velo
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4 David Lyall
United Velo

4 Registered 4 Finished 0 Did Not Start

Master Men D (65+)

Name

1 Hugh Brock
United Velo

2 George McLaughlin
Burnaby Velodrome Club

2 Registered 2 Finished 0 Did Not Start

Master Women A (35-44)

Name

1 Lianne Leblond
Gastown Cycling

2 Laura Fluit

Element Race Team

3 Justine Calder
Element Race Team

4 Amanda McRae

4 Registered 4 Finished 0 Did Not Start

Master Women B (45-54)

Name

1 Lynda McCue

McCue Engineering

2 Sharon Zwick
Glotman Simpson

3 Dominique Eustace

3 Registered 3 Finished 0 Did Not Start
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24:14.0

0 Did Not Finish 0 Disqualified

Lap #1

26:12.0

35:09.9

0 Did Not Finish 0 Disqualified

Lap #1

26:00.9

26:10.0

26:16.9

28:31.3

0 Did Not Finish 0 Disqualified

Lap #1

26:07.6

27:24.7

27:12.9

0 Did Not Finish 0 Disqualified

45:13.0

Lap #2

50:16.7

1:01:42.5

Lap #2

48:36.0

48:57.8

50:38.6

53:48.9

Lap #2

49:48.2

50:11.3

51:33.4

1:09:27.0

Finishv

1:16:28.8

1:36:52.4

Finishv

1:14:37.0

1:15:07.8

1:16:55.5

1:22:20.2

Finishv

1:15:55.9

1:17:36.1

1:18:46.3
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Master Women C (55+)

Name

1 Stephanie Brown
Red Kilo

1 Registered 1 Finished 0 Did Not Start

Junior Men (U19)

Name

1 Matthew NEY

Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes
2 Aidan Sebel

Ignite Junior Cycling
3 Tristan Drews

The Cycling Co.

Andrew Lawson
DEVO

Mateo Walsh

Image Engine

Rhett Bates
Giant Canada Off-Road Team

6 Registered 3 Finished 0 Did Not Start

Junior Women (U19)

Name

1 Allison Lee-Meyer
Red Truck Racing

2 Sidney Clement
TAG

3 Kimberly Chen
Tripleshot Cycling Club

4 Elizabeth Khrisanova
DEVO

4 Registered 4 Finished 0 Did Not Start
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0 Did Not Finish

0 Did Not Finish

0 Did Not Finish

0 Disqualified

0 Disqualified

0 Disqualified

Lap #1

26:44.9

Lap #1

20:47.7
21:54.3
24:34.9

25:21.7

Lap #1

25:06.6

25:28.5

27:39.1

26:27.4

Lap #2

50:06.2

Lap #2

38:14.0

40:57.9

45:58.7

Lap #2

48:22.7

50:27.0

49:17.2

52:06.7

Finishv

1:16:51.2

Finishv

59:01.7

1:02:52.2

1:10:33.6

Finishv

1:13:29.3

1:15:55.5

1:16:56.3

1:18:34.2
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Cadet Men (U17)

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Name

Monty Rigby
TeamDEVO

Luke Bayard
United Velo

Ryan Nickerson
Escape Velocity Society/DEVO

Amos Scott Bouris
Tripleshot

Oscar Wong
Tripleshot

Xavier Fell
Team Devo

Jack Hooker
Tripleshot Cycling Club

Mateus Dodd

Julian Bear
TEAM devo

Cohen Vigliotti
DEVO

kai Saunders
Tripleshot cycling

Damian Babul
Team DEVO

Noam Ben-Shooshan
Team Devo

Kian Cagurangan

Tim Wang
Tripleshot Youth Cycling Club

Finlayson Blake
Triple Shot Cycling

Shane Tyson

Escape Velocity - Devo

Rowen Doerr

MATTHEW ISHIKAWA
TRIPLESHOT CYCLING CLUB

Lucas Cullingworth
Devo Escape Velocity

20 Registered 20 Finished 0 Did Not Start 0 Did Not Finish

Cadet Women (U17)

1

Name

Sidney Swierenga
NE\/IN
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0 Disqualified

Finishv

22:06.0

23:11.5

23:20.6

23:34.0

23:41.3

23:43.0

24:08.8

24:12.5

24:12.7

24:42.8

25:01.8

25:36.6

25:41.1

26:06.8

26:15.3

27:10.6

31:28.5

31:31.0

32:48.1

34:55.7

Finishv

23:19.5
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v

2 Lindsey Cameron 27:11.6
Tripleshot Youth

Tendo Mukahanana
Tripleshot

3 Registered 2 Finished 0 Did Not Start 0 Did Not Finish 0 Disqualified

Open Men

Name Lap #1 Lap #2 Finish v

1 Jeremy Gourd 23:09.3 41:22.5 1:04:31.8
Meraloma Racing

2 Rob Pritchard 22:50.8 42:27.8 1:05:18.6
Meraloma Racing

3 Frederique Lotin 23:45.3 43:11.2 1:06:56.5
Future Racing

4 Jeff Kuby 24:50.2 46:37.4 1:11:27.6
Future Racing

5 Thomas Baker 26:01.3 48:24.2 1:14:25.6
Gastown

6 Matthew Martin 26:20.4 49:39.2 1:15:59.6

Tri City Cycling

6 Registered 6 Finished 0 Did Not Start 0 Did Not Finish 0 Disqualified

Open Women

Name Lap #1 Lap #2 Finishv

1 Mikayla Neal 26:21.8 49:47.5 1:16:09.4

Element Race Team

1 Registered 1 Finished 0 Did Not Start 0 Did Not Finish 0 Disqualified
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https://zone4.ca/race/2023-05-21/d037fb98/results 9/9


https://zone4.ca/about/timing
https://zone4.ca/about/timing

