BC TT Championship

Elite Men

	Name		Lap #1 🔻	Lap #2 🔻	Finish v
1	Declan Kelly Red Truck Racing p/b Mosaic Homes		19:52.4	36:27.4	56:19.9
2	Aidan Oliphant Red Truck Racing pb Mosaic Homes		20:33.8	37:57.3	58:31.2
3	John Vanderveen Riverway Dental Racing		20:50.8	38:29.4	59:20.3
4	Seth Cowie		20:37.5	38:54.0	59:31.6
5	Dustin Quigley Hewdog Racing p/b Salita Cyclery		21:16.7	38:58.6	1:00:15.3
6	Brett Wakefield Team Giant Vancouver		21:46.1	40:16.5	1:02:02.7
7	Taylor Perry Bici Factory Racing		22:09.1	39:54.8	1:02:04.0
8	Alex Lambert		22:18.1	41:33.3	1:03:51.5
9	William Rooke		22:40.1	41:33.9	1:04:14.1
	Kevin Park Riverway Dental Racing				
	10 Registered 9 Finished 0 Did Not Start 0 Did	Not Finish 0 Disqualified			

U23 Men

	Name	Lap #1 🔻	Lap #2 🔻	Finish V
1	Campbell Parrish Red Truck Racing pb Mosaic Homes	19:43.7	35:51.0	55:34.8
2	Caleb Bender Team California	21:08.5	38:28.1	59:36.6
3	Manu Moore TaG Cycling Race Team	21:07.8	39:03.9	1:00:11.7
4	Caleb Ney Red Truck p/b Mosaic Homes	21:23.1	40:47.4	1:02:10.5
5	Matthew Marchant Red Kilo	22:45.1	42:39.1	1:05:24.2
6	Jesse Bayard United Velo	23:54.9	48:11.8	1:12:06.7
	Remy Garrison Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes			

7 Registered 6 Finished 0 Did Not Start 0 Did Not Finish 0 Disqualified

Elite Women

	Name	Lap #1 🔻	Lap #2 🔻	Finish ▼
1	Caileigh Filmer Virginia's Blue Ridge TWENTY24	23:10.5	42:23.9	1:05:34.4
2	Larissa Black Tag Cycling Race Team	25:23.2	46:55.7	1:12:18.9
3	Eleanor Roberts Red Kilo	26:04.6	47:34.2	1:13:38.8
	Emma Dressler			
	Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes			
	Adele van Wyk			

5 Registered 3 Finished 0 Did Not Start 0 Did Not Finish 0 Disqualified

U23 Women

	Name					Lap #1 🔻	Lap #2 🔻	Finish ▼			
1	Ngaire Barrac	lough				22:18.1	41:44.1	1:04:02.3			
2	Mara Roldan Red Truck Racing	Iara Roldan ed Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes						1:07:58.7			
3	Astrid Wuerr Red Truck Racing	P/B Mosaic Home	es			25:28.9	47:20.2	1:12:49.1			
	Kathryn Ayroud										
	Red Truck Racing	Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes									
	4 Registered	3 Finished	0 Did Not Start	0 Did Not Finish	0 Disqualified						

Master Men A (35-44)

	Name	Lap #1 🔻	Lap #2 🔻	Finish V
1	Wilson Tran Red Kilo	21:34.1	39:42.9	1:01:17.1
2	Isaac Beall	21:27.8	39:54.2	1:01:22.1
3	Michael Briones PVR-ActFAST/Black Bear	22:21.6	42:03.4	1:04:25.1
4	Mark Dormer EV/DEVO	22:57.1	43:26.5	1:06:23.7

https://zone4.ca/race/2023-05-21/d037fb98/results

5	Dmitry Khrisanov Unattached					25:07.7	47:40.4	1:12:48
	Sean Conner RedKilo							
	6 Registered 5	Finished	0 Did Not Start	0 Did Not Finish	0 Disqualified			
a	ster Men	B (45	-54)					
	Name	X	,			Lap #1 🔻	Lap #2 🔻	Finish v
1	Jay Delany					21:42.0	40:10.4	1:01:52
2	Rowan Vrooman CRC Coastal Racing					21:24.9	40:30.1	1:01:55
3	Kelly Jablonski Just Giver 4PD					21:59.0	41:12.2	1:03:11
4	Dean Brandt United Velo					21:55.3	42:13.3	1:04:08
5	shane savage					22:37.3	43:36.6	1:06:13
6	Shawn Walsh Gastown Cycling Club					24:27.9	44:40.0	1:09:07
7	David Fenton Burnaby Velodrome C	lub				23:38.1	45:36.8	1:09:14
8	Graziano Fronted	du				24:49.1	47:30.6	1:12:19
9	Edward Lawson Escape Velocity					26:13.4	49:51.2	1:16:04
10	Joji Ishikawa Broad Street Breakaw	ау				26:02.3	1:09:10.7	1:35:13
	Martin Caron							
	James Hawkins Red Kilo							

Master Men C (55-64)

	Name	Lap #1 🔻	Lap #2 🔻	Finish v
1	Uli Mayer United Velo	22:20.5	41:28.0	1:03:48.6
2	scott Goguen United velo	22:42.5	41:26.0	1:04:08.6
3	albert chan United Velo	23:22.7	43:13.4	1:06:36.1

18/03/2024, 07:44			Results - BC TT	Championship Z	one4.ca					
	4	David Lyall United Velo					24:14.0	45:13.0	1:09:27.0	
		4 Registered	4 Finished	0 Did Not Start	0 Did Not Finish	0 Disqualified				

Master Men D (65+)

	Name					Lap #1 🔻	Lap #2 🔻	Finish v
1	Hugh Brock United Velo					26:12.0	50:16.7	1:16:28.8
2	2 George McLaughlin Burnaby Velodrome Club						1:01:42.5	1:36:52.4
	2 Registered	2 Finished	0 Did Not Start	0 Did Not Finish	0 Disqualified			

Master Women A (35-44)

	Name	Lap #1 🔻	Lap #2 🔻	Finish v
1	Lianne Leblond Gastown Cycling	26:00.9	48:36.0	1:14:37.0
2	Laura Fluit Element Race Team	26:10.0	48:57.8	1:15:07.8
3	Justine Calder Element Race Team	26:16.9	50:38.6	1:16:55.5
4	Amanda McRae	28:31.3	53:48.9	1:22:20.2

4 Registered 4 Finished 0

0 Did Not Start 0

0 Did Not Finish 0 Disqualified

Master Women B (45-54)

	Name	Lap #1 ▼	Lap #2 🔻	Finish v
1	Lynda McCue McCue Engineering	26:07.6	49:48.2	1:15:55.9
2	Sharon Zwick Glotman Simpson	27:24.7	50:11.3	1:17:36.1
3	Dominique Eustace	27:12.9	51:33.4	1:18:46.3

3 Registered 3 Finished 0 Did Not Start 0 Did Not Finish 0 Disqualified

Master Women C (55+)

	Name	Lap #1 ▼	Lap #2 🔻	Finish ▼
1	Stephanie Brown Red Kilo	26:44.9	50:06.2	1:16:51.2

1 Registered 1 Finished 0 Did Not Start 0 Did Not Finish 0 Disqualified

Junior Men (U19)

	Name					Lap #1 🔻	Lap #2 🔻	Finish v
1	Matthew NEY Red Truck Racing	P/B Mosaic Hom	es			20:47.7	38:14.0	59:01.7
2	Aidan Sebel Ignite Junior Cycl	ing				21:54.3	40:57.9	1:02:52.2
3	Tristan Drews The Cycling Co.					24:34.9	45:58.7	1:10:33.6
	Andrew Laws	on				25:21.7		
	Mateo Walsh Image Engine							
	Rhett Bates Giant Canada Off-	Road Team						
	6 Registered	3 Finished	0 Did Not Start	0 Did Not Finish	0 Disgualified			

Junior Women (U19)

Name	Lap #1 🔻	Lap #2 🔻	Finish v
Allison Lee-Meyer Red Truck Racing	25:06.6	48:22.7	1:13:29.3
Sidney Clement TAG	25:28.5	50:27.0	1:15:55.5
Kimberly Chen Tripleshot Cycling Club	27:39.1	49:17.2	1:16:56.3
Elizabeth Khrisanova DEVO	26:27.4	52:06.7	1:18:34.2
	Allison Lee-Meyer Red Truck Racing Sidney Clement TAG Kimberly Chen Tripleshot Cycling Club Elizabeth Khrisanova	Allison Lee-Meyer Red Truck Racing25:06.6Sidney Clement TAG25:28.5Kimberly Chen Tripleshot Cycling Club27:39.1Elizabeth Khrisanova26:27.4	Allison Lee-Meyer Red Truck Racing 25:06.6 48:22.7 Sidney Clement TAG 25:28.5 50:27.0 Kimberly Chen Tripleshot Cycling Club 27:39.1 49:17.2 Elizabeth Khrisanova 26:27.4 52:06.7

4 Registered 4 Finished 0 Did Not Start 0 Did Not Finish 0 Disqualified

Cadet Men (U17)

	Name	Finish v
1	Monty Rigby TeamDEVO	22:06.0
2	Luke Bayard United Velo	23:11.5
3	Ryan Nickerson Escape Velocity Society/DEVO	23:20.6
4	Amos Scott Bouris Tripleshot	23:34.0
5	Oscar Wong Tripleshot	23:41.3
6	Xavier Fell Team Devo	23:43.0
7	Jack Hooker Tripleshot Cycling Club	24:08.8
8	Mateus Dodd	24:12.5
9	Julian Bear TEAM devo	24:12.7
10	Cohen Vigliotti DEVO	24:42.8
11	kai Saunders Tripleshot cycling	25:01.8
12	Damian Babul Team DEVO	25:36.6
13	Noam Ben-Shooshan Team Devo	25:41.1
14	Kian Cagurangan	26:06.8
15	Tim Wang Tripleshot Youth Cycling Club	26:15.3
16	Finlayson Blake Triple Shot Cycling	27:10.6
17	Shane Tyson Escape Velocity - Devo	31:28.5
18	Rowen Doerr	31:31.0
19	MATTHEW ISHIKAWA TRIPLESHOT CYCLING CLUB	32:48.1
20	Lucas Cullingworth Devo Escape Velocity	34:55.7

20 Registered

ed 20 Finished 0 Did Not Start

0 Did Not Finish 0 Disqualified

Cadet Women (U17)

	Name	Finish v			
1	Sidney Swierenga	23:19.5			
https://zone4.ca/race/2023-05-21/d037fb98/results					

2	Lindsey Came Tripleshot Youth	ron						27:11.6
	Tendo Mukaha Tripleshot	anana						
	3 Registered	2 Finished	0 Did Not Start	0 Did Not Finish	0 Disqualified			
p	en Men							
	Name					Lap #1 🔻	Lap #2 🔻	Finish v
1	Jeremy Gourd Meraloma Racing	I				23:09.3	41:22.5	1:04:31.8
2	Rob Pritchard Meraloma Racing					22:50.8	42:27.8	1:05:18.0
3	Frederique Lo Future Racing	tin				23:45.3	43:11.2	1:06:56.
4	Jeff Kuby Future Racing					24:50.2	46:37.4	1:11:27.0
5	Thomas Baker					26:01.3	48:24.2	1:14:25.0
	Matthew Mart	in				26:20.4	49:39.2	1:15:59.0
6	Tri City Cycling							

Open Women

	Name	Lap #1 ▼	Lap #2 🔻	Finish V
1	Mikayla Neal Element Race Team	26:21.8	49:47.5	1:16:09.4

1 Registered 1 Finished 0 Did Not Start 0 Did Not Finish 0 Disqualified

Results powered by

Chip Timing Systems